EQUIPMENT
                ELECTRONICS
ENDOMED
Electronic
Equipment
ENDOMED
LEONARDO 4K
4KVIDEO CAMERA

  long time use
- Autoclavable
- Can be used under sterile bag
- Soft and flexible wire
HPT25
SHEAR
 design tip provides better hemostatic effect, less lateral thermal damageBalance
- Strong clamps provides stable performance on cutting and sealing
-  Beautiful integrative structure
-  Embedded tissue pad, strong and stable
Ergonomic handle makes the holding more comfortable
Various styles
WORKING
LENGTH
CODE
45 HPS45P
36 HPS36P
23 HPS23P
14 HPS14P
WORKING
LENGTH
CODE
9 HPS09S
17 HPS17S
Foot-Switch
Generator Specifications
FSW01
GEN10PLUS